DIN Connector Female

TYPE "HALF R"

Number of Contacts :

48/32/24/16

Option: Pre-installed snap-in

mounting clips; Coded
connector; Variations;
Please consult factory

CONTACT
PLATING

NUMBER CONTACTS/ROWS FILLED

16/a,c.even

24/a b .c.even

16/a

32/ab

32/a.c

48/ab.c

CLASS |
-8, -88
CLASS i
-F, -2
CLASS Il
-G, K

SHR16-05200-

SHR24-04200-

SHR16-07200-

SHR32-01200-

SHR32-02200-

SHR48-03200-

PITCH

5.08mm half loaded

2.54mm
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